
ARTICOLE MENAJ

I.D.: 81180002

Data publicarii	21.04.23	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 326,40 RON - 326,40 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA PVC 3 7.57 22.71 2 COADA LEMN FILETATA 5 3.79 18.95 3 MOP BBC 280G 2 7.57 15.14 4 MOP BBC 250G 2 6.73 13.46 5 MOP MICROFIBRA 2 11.77 23.54 6 FARAS CU COADA DE METAL 2 13.45 26.9 7 FARAS CU COADA DE PVC 1 9.25 9.25 8 BURETI INOX 5 2.95 14.75 9 SACI MENAJ 60L 6 6.31 37.86 10 LAVETE PRAF 2 3.79 7.58 11 ROLE HARTIE 12 7.57 90.84 12 MANUSI MENAJ 6 7.57 45.42
